
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Zanesville (A) A 12:04.51

1) DILLEHAY, Nora FR 2) WILCOX, Miah FR

3) HAMMERSLEY, Shelbie SO 4) CROOK, Avery SR

2 Heb. Lakewood (A) A NT

3 Heath (A) A NT

1) PETHTEL, Adrianne SO 2) THOMPSON, Sydney SO

3) NIHISER, Lybertei FR 4) BAYLES, Audrey SO

4 Watkins Memorial (A) A 11:05.61

1) SUMMERS, Emma JR 2) WALKER, Alexis SO

3) WALLACE, Kassie JR 4) HINES, Avalyn FR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Zanesville (A) A 10:29.72

1) DUNN, Kameron SR 2) DARNES, Kolton FR

3) MILLER, Aidan JR 4) EWART, Joe JR

2 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 9:34.03

1) HAIRE, Charlie SO 2) GARDNER, Evan SO

3) HENNOSY, William FR 4) MAAS, Alex JR

3 Watkins Memorial (A) A 9:04.34

1) SKAGGS, Jacob SO 2) LOGUE, Brayden SR

3) ROSS, Kaden SR 4) EXEL, Chael SO

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 65 MELDAU, Amelia SO Heb. Lakewood 21.24

4 190 GROSS, Claire SO Zanesville 20.30

5 149 ROBINSON, Savannah SO Zanesville 20.60

Section 2 of 2

2 406 WESTLAKE, Jessica FR Watkins Memorial 19.35

3 409 POUDEL, Aaista FR Watkins Memorial 19.17

4 236 HIGGINS, Bradlee JR Heath 17.84

5 183 GRANDSTAFF, Gianna FR Zanesville 18.11

6 371 HARRIS, Nylah JR Watkins Memorial 19.26

7 61 HANSON, Ashley SO Heb. Lakewood 19.79

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 396 ARHEIT, Nathan FR Watkins Memorial 22.50

4 168 WILLETT, Camron JR Zanesville 15.05

5 49 MARTINDALE, Troy SR Heb. Lakewood 15.73

6 452 WEIGEL, Aceson FR Watkins Memorial NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 104 ROBINSON, Onyx FR Foxfire High School NT

4 208 CHURCHILL, Shawnac FR Zanesville NT

5 111 THORPE, Kimaura SO Foxfire High School NT

6 105 JONES, Makenna FR Foxfire High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 404 SPINDLER, Jordan FR Watkins Memorial 15.61

2 62 MOORE, Addison JR Heb. Lakewood 14.74

3 169 COOKE, Aubrianna JR Zanesville 14.39

4 52 MAAS, Jaylie JR Heb. Lakewood 12.92

5 189 BARNETT, Aniah SO Zanesville 13.35

6 375 SHARE, Alexa SO Watkins Memorial 14.52

7 80 MUNYAN, Kelsey FR Heb. Lakewood 14.76

8 411 COLE, Arianmna SO Watkins Memorial 16.85

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 113 ROTH, Cameron FR Foxfire High School NT

4 116 KEYS, Noah FR Foxfire High School NT

5 122 BOWEN, Koben JR Foxfire High School NT

6 181 WILLETT, Lashawn FR Zanesville NT

Section 2 of 2

1 427 GILMORE, Luke FR Watkins Memorial 12.94

2 4 MCNICHOLS, Cadence SR Heb. Lakewood 12.06

3 69 ZWAYER, Sam JR Heb. Lakewood 12.04

4 57 OWEN, Brenin SR Heb. Lakewood 11.93

5 185 HENNESSEY, Carter SO Zanesville 11.98

6 188 WELL, Aeydyn SO Zanesville 12.05

7 445 RAMEZANNATAJ AHM FR Watkins Memorial 12.20

8 432 CAMILLE-MOISE, Bradl FR Watkins Memorial 13.62

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Foxfire High School (A) A NT

3 Watkins Memorial (A) A 2:00.00

1) SHARE, Alexa SO 2) SHARDELL, Jocelyn SR

3) GROSSMAN, Maddy JR 4) HARRIS, Nylah JR

4 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 1:56.00

5 Heath (A) A 1:56.58

1) STEPHENS, Annabelle JR 2) MITCHELL, Rylinn SO

3) HIGGINS, Bradlee JR 4) BOLAND, Jaylynne SO

6 Zanesville (A) A 2:01.41

1) COOKE, Aubrianna JR 2) EWART, Cecilia JR

3) WAHL, Chloe FR 4) BARNETT, Aniah SO
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#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 1:39.96

1) MCNICHOLS, Cadence SR 2) BROSKA, Anthony JR

3) MITCHELL, Donavan JR 4) NORWOOD, Derrick JR

4 Zanesville (A) A 1:35.03

1) GONZALEZ, Broddic JR 2) WOOD, Evan SR

3) MITCHELL, Addison "AJ" SO 4) ROSS, Ishaan SO

5 Watkins Memorial (A) A 1:38.00

1) ROSS, Kaden SR 2) AMOAH, Jadon FR

3) WALTERS, Lane SR 4) KHATIWADA, Salin SO

6 Foxfire High School (A) A NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 250 ORR, Rylie FR Heath NT

2 50 WISE, Addison JR Heb. Lakewood 6:22.12

3 175 HAMMERSLEY, Shelbi SO Zanesville 7:14.20

4 172 WILCOX, Miah FR Zanesville 6:39.84

5 360 MOORE, Ava SO Watkins Memorial 5:46.29

6 160 CROOK, Avery SR Zanesville 6:28.68

7 238 THOMPSON, Sydney SO Heath 6:44.21

8 398 CISEK, Jane FR Watkins Memorial NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 67 MAAS, Alex JR Heb. Lakewood 5:13.45

2 55 MOLTER, Drew JR Heb. Lakewood 5:31.90

3 349 METTLE, Trevor JR Watkins Memorial 5:17.18

4 173 DARNES, Kolton FR Zanesville 5:38.72

5 450 ROBINSON, Andrew FR Watkins Memorial 5:55.02

6 166 EWART, Joe JR Zanesville 5:42.75

7 341 BOALS, Dylan SR Watkins Memorial 5:13.22

8 73 WOODWARD, Cowan FR Heb. Lakewood 6:26.19

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Foxfire High School (A) A NT

3 Zanesville (A) A 54.25

1) COOKE, Aubrianna JR 2) WAHL, Chloe FR

3) GRANDSTAFF, Gianna FR 4) BARNETT, Aniah SO

4 Heath (A) A 53.57

1) STEPHENS, Annabelle JR 2) BAYLES, Audrey SO

3) MITCHELL, Rilynn SO 4) BOLAND, Jaylynne SO

5 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 54.06

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Watkins Memorial (A) A 58.00

1) SPINDLER, Jordan FR 2) COLE, Arianmna SO

3) SMITH, Lilah SO 4) EMERSON, Jillian FR

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 49.24

1) MCNICHOLS, Cadence SR 2) BROSKA, Anthony JR

3) OWEN, Brenin SR 4) MARTINDALE, Troy SR

4 Zanesville (A) A 46.64

1) HENNESSEY, Carter SO 2) HAZLETT, Kason FR

3) MITCHELL, Addison "AJ" SO 4) WELL, Aeydyn SO

5 Watkins Memorial (A) A 48.01

1) WALTERS, Lane SR 2) GILMORE, Luke FR

3) AMOAH, Jadon FR 4) COOK, Anthony SO

6 Foxfire High School (A) A NT

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 64 MCPEAK, Gabriella SO Heb. Lakewood 1:30.92

2 191 HARMON, Ashtin SO Zanesville 1:17.87

3 347 PRADHAN, Dixita SR Watkins Memorial 1:10.98

4 51 LYNCH, Josie JR Heb. Lakewood 1:06.54

5 44 JONES, Molly JR Heb. Lakewood 1:10.53

6 372 MCCLEESE, Reagan SO Watkins Memorial 1:12.00

7 178 HUBER, Makenna FR Zanesville 1:22.90

8 261 EAST, Bailee SO Heath NT

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 120 MUNOZ, Xzaveon SO Foxfire High School NT

4 432 CAMILLE-MOISE, Bradl FR Watkins Memorial 1:02.00

5 114 WILCOX, Hunter FR Foxfire High School NT

6 116 KEYS, Noah FR Foxfire High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 214 ROSS, Ishaan SO Zanesville 59.64

2 186 LADD, Triovanntias SO Zanesville 57.45

3 43 BOWMAN, Alex JR Heb. Lakewood 54.74

4 70 BROOKS, Braylon FR Heb. Lakewood 52.77

5 165 WOOD, Evan SR Zanesville 53.58

6 58 GARDNER, Evan SO Heb. Lakewood 54.91

7 445 RAMEZANNATAJ AHM FR Watkins Memorial 59.00

8 389 KHATIWADA, Salin SO Watkins Memorial 1:01.02
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#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 65 MELDAU, Amelia SO Heb. Lakewood NT

2 370 GROSSMAN, Maddy JR Watkins Memorial 56.89

3 406 WESTLAKE, Jessica FR Watkins Memorial 55.24

4 236 HIGGINS, Bradlee JR Heath 50.91

5 183 GRANDSTAFF, Gianna FR Zanesville 54.67

6 409 POUDEL, Aaista FR Watkins Memorial 55.45

7 61 HANSON, Ashley SO Heb. Lakewood 1:00.07

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 396 ARHEIT, Nathan FR Watkins Memorial 51.33

4 168 WILLETT, Camron JR Zanesville 41.28

5 49 MARTINDALE, Troy SR Heb. Lakewood 42.35

6 452 WEIGEL, Aceson FR Watkins Memorial NT

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 394 HINES, Avalyn FR Watkins Memorial 2:50.17

2 379 WALLACE, Kassie JR Watkins Memorial 3:05.73

3 247 WILLS, Peighton FR Heath 3:24.06

4 172 WILCOX, Miah FR Zanesville NT

5 209 DILLEHAY, Nora FR Zanesville 3:06.53

6 358 DEWHURST, Malena SR Watkins Memorial 3:09.60

7 64 MCPEAK, Gabriella SO Heb. Lakewood 3:34.03

8 160 CROOK, Avery SR Zanesville 2:47.03

9 63 MAAS, Julia SO Heb. Lakewood 3:16.31

10 246 PETHTEL, Adrianne SO Heath 2:44.76

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 17 HAIRE, Charlie SO Heb. Lakewood 2:18.00

2 55 MOLTER, Drew JR Heb. Lakewood 2:22.16

3 18 LOHR, Graham JR Heb. Lakewood 2:20.57

4 205 HUMPHREY, Troy FR Zanesville 2:52.72

5 361 ADAMS, Ethan SO Watkins Memorial 2:28.12

6 163 DUNN, Kameron SR Zanesville 2:26.71

7 171 MILLER, Aidan JR Zanesville 2:36.05

8 385 EXEL, Chael SO Watkins Memorial 2:16.65

9 392 SKAGGS, Jacob SO Watkins Memorial 2:21.71

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 413 EMERSON, Jillian FR Watkins Memorial NT

3 124 TAYLOR, Passione JR Foxfire High School NT

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 376 SMITH, Lilah SO Watkins Memorial 36.34

5 111 THORPE, Kimaura SO Foxfire High School NT

6 105 JONES, Makenna FR Foxfire High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 375 SHARE, Alexa SO Watkins Memorial 32.01

2 260 BAYLES, Audrey SO Heath 30.25

3 76 BRUNNER, Lyla FR Heb. Lakewood 29.20

4 189 BARNETT, Aniah SO Zanesville 27.75

5 167 EWART, Cecilia JR Zanesville 28.53

6 169 COOKE, Aubrianna JR Zanesville 30.11

7 79 MONTONEY, Taylor FR Heb. Lakewood 30.40

8 80 MUNYAN, Kelsey FR Heb. Lakewood 32.05

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 122 BOWEN, Koben JR Foxfire High School NT

4 381 COOK, Anthony SO Watkins Memorial 26.14

5 121 HOWELL, Parker JR Foxfire High School NT

6 113 ROTH, Cameron FR Foxfire High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 425 WALTERS, Lane SR Watkins Memorial 25.63

2 365 ROSS, Kaden SR Watkins Memorial 25.12

3 69 ZWAYER, Sam JR Heb. Lakewood 24.33

4 56 NORWOOD, Derrick JR Heb. Lakewood 23.70

5 184 GONZALEZ, Broddic JR Zanesville 23.92

6 165 WOOD, Evan SR Zanesville 24.34

7 68 BROSKA, Anthony JR Heb. Lakewood 25.16

8 185 HENNESSEY, Carter SO Zanesville 25.88

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 175 HAMMERSLEY, Shelbi SO Zanesville 16:34.62

2 262 NIHISER, Lybertei FR Heath NT

3 45 TAYLOR, Maggie SR Heb. Lakewood 12:36.20

4 350 SUMMERS, Emma JR Watkins Memorial 13:21.21

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 173 DARNES, Kolton FR Zanesville 12:20.78

2 18 LOHR, Graham JR Heb. Lakewood NT

3 397 WALKER, Andrew FR Watkins Memorial NT

4 59 HENNOSY, William FR Heb. Lakewood NT

5 357 POUDEL, Ankit JR Watkins Memorial NT

6 60 MCBRIDE, Sam SO Heb. Lakewood 11:03.67

7 401 BEEKMAN, Troy FR Watkins Memorial NT
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#22 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 166 EWART, Joe JR Zanesville 12:30.07

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Zanesville (A) A 5:32.36

1) CROOK, Avery SR 2) HARMON, Ashtin SO

3) HUBER, Makenna FR 4) DILLEHAY, Nora FR

5) WILCOX, Miah FR 6)

4 Watkins Memorial (A) A 4:40.00

1) SHARDELL, Jocelyn SR 2) DEWHURST, Malena SR

3) PRADHAN, Dixita SR 4) GROSSMAN, Maddy JR

5 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 5:09.10

6 Heath (A) A NT

1) MITCHELL, Rilynn SO 2) HIGGINS, Bradlee JR

3) PETHTEL, Adrianne SO 4) BOLAND, Jaylynne SO

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Zanesville (A) A 4:04.25

1) WOOD, Evan SR 2) LADD, Triovanntias SO

3) WILLETT, Lashawn FR 4) ROSS, Ishaan SO

5) DUNN, Kameron SR 6)

4 Watkins Memorial (A) A 3:30.24

1) LOGUE, Brayden SR 2) BOALS, Dylan SR

3) SENTER, Evan JR 4) METTLE, Trevor JR

5) ARHEIT, Nathan FR 6) WEIGEL, Aceson FR

5 Heb. Lakewood (A) A 3:35.68

1) BROOKS, Braylon FR 2) MARTINDALE, Troy SR

3) NORWOOD, Derrick JR 4) BOWMAN, Alex JR

#25 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 68 BROSKA, Anthony JR Heb. Lakewood 4' 8"

2 88 VINES, Lukka FR Heb. Lakewood 4' 8"

3 356 MONTAGNESE, Brady JR Watkins Memorial 5' 4"

4 424 MILLER, Joseph FR Watkins Memorial 5' 4"

5 168 WILLETT, Camron JR Zanesville 5' 6"

6 70 BROOKS, Braylon FR Heb. Lakewood 5' 6"

#26 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 191 HARMON, Ashtin SO Zanesville NM

2 149 ROBINSON, Savannah SO Zanesville NM

3 410 CHILSON, Kyra FR Watkins Memorial NM

4 241 WALLIS, Avery SR Heath 4' 2"

#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

5 78 MOLTER, Hannah FR Heb. Lakewood 4' 4"

6 372 MCCLEESE, Reagan SO Watkins Memorial 4' 6"

7 76 BRUNNER, Lyla FR Heb. Lakewood 4' 8"

8 52 MAAS, Jaylie JR Heb. Lakewood 4' 10"

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 436 FAULKNER, Trevor FR Watkins Memorial 7' 0"

2 193 HAZLETT, Kason FR Zanesville 8' 6"

3 327 ANDERSON, Micah SO Watkins Memorial 9' 6"

4 367 SENTER, Evan JR Watkins Memorial 11' 0"

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 413 EMERSON, Jillian FR Watkins Memorial 5' 0"

2 406 WESTLAKE, Jessica FR Watkins Memorial 8' 6"

3 180 WAHL, Chloe FR Zanesville 8' 6"

4 339 SHARDELL, Jocelyn SR Watkins Memorial 9' 0"

#29 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 445 RAMEZANNATAJ AHM FR Watkins Memorial NM

2 113 ROTH, Cameron FR Foxfire High School NM

3 116 KEYS, Noah FR Foxfire High School NM

4 122 BOWEN, Koben JR Foxfire High School NM

5 447 REITZ II, James JR Watkins Memorial 11' 6"

6 73 WOODWARD, Cowan FR Heb. Lakewood 13' 9.25"

7 91 YOUNG, Marshawn SR Heb. Lakewood 15' 10.75"

8 390 LYND, Jack SO Watkins Memorial 17' 0"

9 181 WILLETT, Lashawn FR Zanesville 17' 1.50"

10 17 HAIRE, Charlie SO Heb. Lakewood 17' 3"

11 188 WELL, Aeydyn SO Zanesville 20' 8"

#30 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 105 JONES, Makenna FR Foxfire High School NM

2 208 CHURCHILL, Shawnac FR Zanesville NM

3 124 TAYLOR, Passione JR Foxfire High School NM

4 79 MONTONEY, Taylor FR Heb. Lakewood 11' 6"

5 66 SMITH, Aubree SO Heb. Lakewood 11' 6.75"

6 241 WALLIS, Avery SR Heath 12' 4"

7 404 SPINDLER, Jordan FR Watkins Memorial 13' 4"

8 260 BAYLES, Audrey SO Heath 13' 9.50"

9 51 LYNCH, Josie JR Heb. Lakewood 15' 0.75"
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#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 118 BOWEN, Ishaan SO Foxfire High School NM

2 114 WILCOX, Hunter FR Foxfire High School NM

3 89 WOOLLET, Kholton FR Heb. Lakewood 23' 2.50"

4 86 MULLER, Laurens SR Heb. Lakewood 27' 5"

5 442 NABORS, Dominic FR Watkins Memorial 28' 6"

6 388 KHAREL, Sushan SR Watkins Memorial 29' 10"

7 206 MURDOCK, Khristophe FR Zanesville 30' 2"

8 84 DEBEVOISE, Weston JR Heb. Lakewood 30' 6.50"

9 422 OCAMPO, Matthew FR Watkins Memorial 30' 7"

10 184 GONZALEZ, Broddic JR Zanesville 35' 7"

11 203 CAMPSEY, Ariahn JR Zanesville 36' 1"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 210 HAMPTON, Jewelianna FR Zanesville NM

2 267 HAYNES, KiKi JR Heath NM

3 415 JOHNSON, Leiah FR Watkins Memorial 21' 0"

4 176 KEHL, Isabella SO Zanesville 22' 0"

5 46 TAYLOR, Allie SR Heb. Lakewood 22' 8.50"

6 377 TOLLIVER, Victoria SO Watkins Memorial 24' 8"

7 53 SHULL-HODGE, Emily JR Heb. Lakewood 28' 8.50"

8 77 MAYNARD, Aiden JR Heb. Lakewood 28' 8.50"

9 266 MORRIS, Marley FR Heath 28' 10"

10 212 JARRETT, Isabella FR Zanesville 31' 4"

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 114 WILCOX, Hunter FR Foxfire High School NM

2 118 BOWEN, Ishaan SO Foxfire High School NM

3 92 ZWICK, Kayden FR Heb. Lakewood 63' 2"

4 422 OCAMPO, Matthew FR Watkins Memorial 72' 7"

5 388 KHAREL, Sushan SR Watkins Memorial 76' 5"

6 86 MULLER, Laurens SR Heb. Lakewood 77' 0"

7 435 DRISCOLL, Gavin FR Watkins Memorial 82' 8"

8 84 DEBEVOISE, Weston JR Heb. Lakewood 91' 9"

9 184 GONZALEZ, Broddic JR Zanesville 106' 0"

10 186 LADD, Triovanntias SO Zanesville 108' 6"

11 203 CAMPSEY, Ariahn JR Zanesville 109' 6"

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 210 HAMPTON, Jewelianna FR Zanesville NM

2 157 RUSH, Aleah SO Zanesville 40' 5.50"

3 415 JOHNSON, Leiah FR Watkins Memorial 59' 5"

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

4 50 WISE, Addison JR Heb. Lakewood 65' 10"

5 377 TOLLIVER, Victoria SO Watkins Memorial 70' 9.50"

6 264 HALL, Jayla FR Heath 71' 5"

7 77 MAYNARD, Aiden JR Heb. Lakewood 86' 8.50"

8 53 SHULL-HODGE, Emily JR Heb. Lakewood 92' 2"

9 212 JARRETT, Isabella FR Zanesville 96' 3"

10 243 CHASE, Lily SO Heath 98' 1"
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